
#42 Women's 1500 Meters (8 and under)
Combine with 9-10 girls

 9:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 471 RUSSELL, Jolie Sherwood Track

2 480 VALDEZ, Lyla Sherwood Track

3 447 BUGHER, Nezeya Sherwood Track

#43 Women's 1500 Meters (9-10)
Combine with 8+under girls

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

4 217 GAVORA, Abigail Evergreen Storm

5 137 HOWELL, Gabrielle Beaverton Youth Track

6 563 MICKELSON, Katherine Sun City

7 742 ACTON, Aurelia Unattached

8 2 HEFFERNAN, Grace 36-Unattached

9 446 BUGHER, Evylee Sherwood Track

10 720 DANIELS, Kali Tualatin Youth Track

11 18 HOLLIDAY, Tatum 37-Unattached

12 441 AGUILAR, Mariah Sherwood Track

13 624 SEGERHOLT, Freja Tigard Youth Track

14 572 BAYNE, Addisyn Tigard Youth Track

#44 Men's 1500 Meters (8 and under)
Combine with 9-10 boys

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 654 CUTTING, Luke Tigard Youth Track

2 332 LEWIS, Jackson McMinnville Track

#45 Men's 1500 Meters (9-10)
Combine with 8+under boys

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

3 439 SCHAAP, Sawyer Salem Track

4 330 HURL, Hunter McMinnville Track

5 565 WORLEY, Colton Sun City

6 728 DEARBORN, Trent Tualatin Youth Track

7 794 HALL, Gavin Unattached

8 165 EUCHI, Pawlos Beaverton Youth Track

9 667 KERNS, Wesley Tigard Youth Track

10 209 MORELOCK, Ian Emerald Valley Track

11 160 CHESIRE, Ethan Beaverton Youth Track

12 438 ORTON, Grady Salem Track

13 695 SWAIM, Nolan Tigard Youth Track

14 52 PYLE, Kainoa 37-Unattached

15 839 PROTEAU, Wyatt Valley Velocity Track

16 653 CUTTING, Jack Tigard Youth Track

#45 Men's 1500 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

17 784 CORRIGAN, Christoph Unattached

18 506 SELLKE, Tyler Sherwood Track

19 338 RAMSEY, Harrison McMinnville Track

20 727 BALL, Jacob Tualatin Youth Track

21 324 DEPWEG, Ko McMinnville Track

22 341 SHEA, Keller McMinnville Track

23 278 JOHNSON, Deion Inner City Steppers

#46 Women's 1500 Meters (11-12)
May combine with 13-14 girls

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 130 COSGROVE, Erin Beaverton Youth Track

2 416 EISNER, Margaret Salem Track

3 601 JOHNSON, Caroline Tigard Youth Track

4 413 BUSWELL, Sophia Salem Track

5 581 CUTTING, Kate Tigard Youth Track

6 444 BORDEN, Jandika Sherwood Track

7 412 BUSWELL, Olivia Salem Track

8 448 BUGHER, Senoya Sherwood Track

9 579 CHAVEZ, Adison Tigard Youth Track

10 417 GONZALEZ, Ellie Salem Track

11 721 DEARBORN, Natalie Tualatin Youth Track

12 421 NAVARRO, Sophronia Salem Track

13 570 ALLEN, Dori Tigard Youth Track

14 608 KERNS, Chloe Tigard Youth Track

15 615 OLSON, Jaimee Tigard Youth Track

16 442 AGUILAR, Talia Sherwood Track

17 454 GILL, Heidi Sherwood Track

18 400 KELSEY BEY, Taegan Rose City Striders

#47 Men's 1500 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 672 LAW, Logan Tigard Youth Track

2 57 STANCESCU, Vlad 37-Unattached

3 814 STANCESCU, Andrei Unattached

4 652 CUTTING, Carter Tigard Youth Track

5 164 EUCHI, Kaleb Beaverton Youth Track

6 34 CORRIGAN, Miles 37-Unattached

7 206 HACHEY, Peter Emerald Valley Track

8 199 BAXLEY, Griffin Emerald Valley Track

9 46 MERRIFIELD, Maxwell 37-Unattached

10 335 PAOLO, Kasen McMinnville Track

11 208 MILLER, Kyle Emerald Valley Track

12 331 KING, Samuel McMinnville Track

13 309 BAKER, Ethan LAKE OSWEGO TRAC

14 681 MURFF, Bishop Tigard Youth Track
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#47 Men's 1500 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

15 656 DRANGSTVEIT, Ryder Tigard Youth Track

16 507 VALDEZ, Luke Sherwood Track

17 212 PIERPONT, Edward Emerald Valley Track

18 333 LINDER, Jack McMinnville Track

19 342 VOIT, Oliver McMinnville Track

20 169 GILMOR, Zachary Beaverton Youth Track

21 499 MACCLUER, Owen Sherwood Track

22 94 JAMIESON, Rowan Albina Roadrunners

23 642 ASHLEY, Samuel Tigard Youth Track

24 665 JOHNSON, Royce Tigard Youth Track

25 833 BENNETT, Kaleb Valley Velocity Track

26 835 CAMPBELL, Zander Valley Velocity Track

27 109 JANASIK, Charles Alpha Track Club Orego

#48 Women's 1500 Meters (13-14)
May combine with 11-12 girls

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

19 131 FOERSTER, Chloe Beaverton Youth Track

20 145 SATTERLEE, Elizabeth Beaverton Youth Track

21 424 SCHAAP, Taitum Salem Track

22 762 NYE, Tess Unattached

23 708 WILLOW, Skylar Track City Track

24 184 DREILING, Isabella Emerald Valley Track

25 191 NELSON, Emilie Emerald Valley Track

26 602 JOHNSON, Lauren Tigard Youth Track

27 316 KING, Gabriella McMinnville Track

28 28 TERRAZAS, Reyna 37-Unattached

29 185 HELVOIGT, Reeve Emerald Valley Track

30 613 MATTHEWS, Sone Tigard Youth Track

31 761 NYE, Hazel Unattached

32 299 INGRAHAM, Kayla JL Sports Performance

33 123 JOHNSON, Emily Athletics East Running

#49 Men's 1500 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 844 STURDEVANT, Landon Whatcom Tesseract

2 1 LOCKMAN, Jacob 35-Unattached

3 430 GONZALEZ, Evan Salem Track

4 504 ROGERS, Jeffery Sherwood Track

5 327 GRAHAM, Marcus McMinnville Track

6 809 SCHUMACHER, Ryan Unattached

7 817 TIERNEY, Henry Unattached

8 372 WAUGH, Parker MS_Orient-Damascus

9 559 RUSH, Elliott Step ur Game Up

10 339 REED, Kellen McMinnville Track

11 345 FOX, Taylor MS_Cove

#49 Men's 1500 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

12 182 KINGERY, Julian Bowerman Track

13 429 GOEMAERE, Andrew Salem Track

14 798 JAFRI, Ethan Unattached

15 51 PYLE, Elijah 37-Unattached

16 436 MCCOY, Caleb Salem Track

17 702 WEISGERBER, Mason Tigard Youth Track

18 181 BEAVEN, Paul Bowerman Track

19 733 LAKEMAN, Caleb Tualatin Youth Track

20 36 DEAVER, Jack 37-Unattached

21 357 KALMUS, Tucker MS_Northwest

22 354 BLAINE, Anders MS_Northwest

23 432 HARRINGTON, Zachar Salem Track

24 838 PARKER, Logan Valley Velocity Track

25 732 LAKEMAN, Aaron Tualatin Youth Track

26 200 BORREVIK, Will Emerald Valley Track

27 641 ANDERSON, Carson Tigard Youth Track

28 699 WADDELL, Atticus Tigard Youth Track

29 685 NESS, Jake Tigard Youth Track

30 268 FRANTZ, Sam Inner City Steppers

31 227 DINH, Tyler Evergreen Storm

#50 Women's 1500 Meters (15-16)
Combine with 17-18 girls

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 759 KEBBE, Alexis Unattached

2 221 PHELPS, Emily Evergreen Storm

3 218 HARRISON, Anna Evergreen Storm

4 745 BUSHNELL, Madison Unattached

5 344 FOX, Alisa MS_Cove

6 423 REPP, Ella Salem Track

7 142 ROOKER, Keely Beaverton Youth Track

8 240 HONL, Marley Inner City Steppers

9 614 OH, Grace Tigard Youth Track

10 826 JOHNSTON, Cassidy Valley Velocity Track

11 767 SCHAECHER, Mikayla Unattached

12 752 FENNER, Lila Unattached

#51 Women's 1500 Meters (17-18)
Combine with 15-16 girls

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

13 765 RAYLE, Maya Unattached

14 14 CHIOTTI, Taylor 37-Unattached

15 758 KAVULICH, Linnaea Unattached

16 773 TSUEI, Kendall Unattached

17 224 TIMMONS, Presley Evergreen Storm

18 395 BROWN, Aniya Parkrose
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#52 Men's 1500 Meters (15-16)
Combine with 17-18 boys

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 810 SCOTT, Maxwell Unattached

2 351 DENTON, Sam MS_Lincoln Cluster

3 705 WOODHOUSE, Lincoln Tigard Youth Track

4 802 PALMER, Aidan Unattached

5 788 ENSMINGER, Ryan Unattached

6 812 SMEE, Addison Unattached

7 820 TSUEI, Evan Unattached

8 120 MCMULLEN, Drew Amity Track

9 805 REIDMAN, Nick Unattached

10 358 PALOMINO, Preston MS_Northwest

11 228 HAYWARD, Connor Evergreen Storm

12 229 HAYWARD, Mitchell Evergreen Storm

#53 Men's 1500 Meters (17-18)
Combine with 15-16 boys

Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

13 47 MORGAN, Keizo 37-Unattached

14 32 BALLANTYNE, Jett 37-Unattached

15 37 FORD, Chaderic 37-Unattached

16 791 GODSHALK, Jacob Unattached

17 53 RENE, Cole 37-Unattached

18 800 MARSH, Julian Unattached

19 314 SMITH, Rashad Liberty

20 819 TOLMAN, Andy Unattached

21 325 DINAN, Ethan McMinnville Track

22 822 WALTON, James Unattached

23 124 LANTZ, Michael Athletics East Running

24 274 HONL, Dakota Inner City Steppers

#56 Women's 200 Meters (8 and under)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 575 BIEDRITZKY, Georgia Tigard Youth Track

2 129 COOPER, Audrey Beaverton Youth Track

3 376 CESAR, Naomi MS_St. Pius X

4 23 OLUSOGA, Danae 37-Unattached

5 592 HAGAN, Petra Tigard Youth Track

6 239 HENDRIX-BROWN, Ed Inner City Steppers

7 471 RUSSELL, Jolie Sherwood Track

Section 2 of 3

1 457 GOLDA, Paige Sherwood Track

2 27 SNEED, Summer 37-Unattached

3 66 CAMPBELL, Ke'Layah Albina Roadrunners

4 726 THOMPSON, Gracyn Tualatin Youth Track

5 456 GOLDA, Ella Sherwood Track

#56 Women's 200 Meters (8 and under) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 139 KEETON, Emory Beaverton Youth Track

7 238 GREENIDGE, Amilah Inner City Steppers

Section 3 of 3

2 722 HUNSTAD, Harper Tualatin Youth Track

3 103 GARLAND, Okhanisha Alpha Track Club Orego

4 587 GREEN, Shae Tigard Youth Track

5 719 CASPELL, Karina Tualatin Youth Track

6 458 GRIFFIN, Chiana Sherwood Track

7 321 WARK, Kinsey McMinnville Track

#57 Men's 200 Meters (8 and under)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 793 GUNDERSON, Emmett Unattached

2 291 SHAMBRY, Jamear Inner City Steppers

3 286 PASCHAL, Kingston Inner City Steppers

4 547 DILLARD, Jordan Step ur Game Up

5 703 WILLIAMS, Major Tigard Youth Track

6 159 CHAMBERS, Elijah Beaverton Youth Track

7 491 GARNER, Dixon Sherwood Track

Section 2 of 4

1 158 BUTLER, Royce Beaverton Youth Track

2 207 JETT, Dakota Emerald Valley Track

3 276 HUDSON, Noah Inner City Steppers

4 293 WARREN, Christian Inner City Steppers

5 273 HAYES, Daniel Inner City Steppers

6 87 CREWS, Aaron Albina Roadrunners

7 174 MCBREEN, Keagon Beaverton Youth Track

Section 3 of 4

2 501 MYERS, Ryland Sherwood Track

3 154 BROWNELL, Lucas Beaverton Youth Track

4 110 JONES, Micheal Alpha Track Club Orego

5 153 ANDERSON, LB Beaverton Youth Track

6 492 GARNER, Tyson Sherwood Track

7 289 SANDERS, Esiah Inner City Steppers

Section 4 of 4

2 437 MCCOY, Noah Salem Track

3 275 HONL, Isaac Inner City Steppers

4 427 CALLAHAN, Vincent Salem Track

5 39 HOLLIDAY, Malloy 37-Unattached

6 332 LEWIS, Jackson McMinnville Track

7 736 ORR, Nicholas Tualatin Youth Track
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#58 Women's 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 381 PERKINS, Beatrice Mustang Track

2 774 TSUMA, London Unattached

3 140 MATTSON, Jane Beaverton Youth Track

4 219 OLIVER, Malaika Evergreen Storm

5 262 WILEY, Zanea Inner City Steppers

6 30 THOMAS, Zari 37-Unattached

7 637 WILLIAMS, Jada Tigard Youth Track

Section 2 of 4

1 527 ROSENBLAD, Maile Speed N Action Track &

2 574 BELL, Ruby Tigard Youth Track

3 632 TSAI, Ella Tigard Youth Track

4 78 MAYS, Leilani Albina Roadrunners

5 479 TROTTER, Madeline Sherwood Track

6 246 MOODY, Kennedy Inner City Steppers

7 470 RUSSELL, Alexis Sherwood Track

Section 3 of 4

1 126 BALLEW, Abigail Beaverton Youth Track

2 125 ALBRIGHT, Shayira Beaverton Youth Track

3 254 SHEPHERD, Day'Ani Inner City Steppers

4 72 GREEN, Harlym Albina Roadrunners

5 590 GUSTAFSON, Hailey Tigard Youth Track

6 76 KENNEDY, Sylena Albina Roadrunners

7 593 HAUBER, Margo Tigard Youth Track

Section 4 of 4

1 143 ROSARIO, Olivia Beaverton Youth Track

2 220 PEAK, Alexis Evergreen Storm

3 318 PAOLO, Ellia McMinnville Track

4 580 CHAVEZ, Sydney Tigard Youth Track

5 723 MYERS, Miley Tualatin Youth Track

6 300 PATTON, Addison JL Sports Performance

7 319 REED, Laney McMinnville Track

#59 Men's 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 5

1 265 BRADFORD JR, Phillip Inner City Steppers

2 697 TRIPLETT, Darian Tigard Youth Track

3 696 TACKER, Quincy Tigard Youth Track

4 658 FLOYD, Zyon Tigard Youth Track

5 405 GERLACH, Phillipe Rose City Striders

6 171 HICKS, Jordan Beaverton Youth Track

7 839 PROTEAU, Wyatt Valley Velocity Track

Section 2 of 5

1 177 RYDMAN, Joshua Beaverton Youth Track

2 155 BROWNELL, Luther Beaverton Youth Track

3 728 DEARBORN, Trent Tualatin Youth Track

#59 Men's 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

4 210 MULLERLEILE, Drew Emerald Valley Track

5 213 PIERPONT, Will Emerald Valley Track

6 484 BROWN, Riley Sherwood Track

7 341 SHEA, Keller McMinnville Track

Section 3 of 5

1 644 BLAKELY, Kellen Tigard Youth Track

2 488 FLAKER, Boden Sherwood Track

3 97 ROUSE, Marcus Albina Roadrunners

4 531 AVELLANEDA, Gabriel Speed N Action Track &

5 329 HAYES, McKinley McMinnville Track

6 734 NADA, Nour Tualatin Youth Track

7 285 MCGEE, Arinze Inner City Steppers

Section 4 of 5

2 834 BENNETT, Kanaan Valley Velocity Track

3 831 BAKER, Drew Valley Velocity Track

4 489 FLAKER, Thomas Sherwood Track

5 502 NEUMAYER, Michael Sherwood Track

6 832 BAKER, Lane Valley Velocity Track

7 646 BOYD, Hudson Tigard Youth Track

Section 5 of 5

2 505 SAUER, Nathan Sherwood Track

3 282 LINDSEY, Qhalil Inner City Steppers

4 324 DEPWEG, Ko McMinnville Track

5 408 JOHNSON, Matthew Rose City Striders

6 307 PERRY, Mekhi JL Sports Performance

7 698 VEAL, Ty Tigard Youth Track

#60 Women's 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 5

1 582 DONELSON, Josie Tigard Youth Track

2 149 TOWNSEND, Emma Beaverton Youth Track

3 3 LAURENCE, Jaylah 36-Unattached

4 105 PITTMAN, Kemarah Alpha Track Club Orego

5 611 KRISKY, Lilly Tigard Youth Track

6 190 LEDBETTER, Liliana Emerald Valley Track

7 777 WISHMAN, London Unattached

8 148 SIERRA, Kiersten Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 5

1 721 DEARBORN, Natalie Tualatin Youth Track

2 264 WILLIS, Samiyah Inner City Steppers

3 577 CABALLERO, Macey Tigard Youth Track

4 544 RICHMOND, Grace Step ur Game Up

5 135 HARRIS, Ny'el Beaverton Youth Track

6 79 MCINTOSH, Jasmine Albina Roadrunners

7 236 ENYEART, Meron Inner City Steppers

8 628 SHRESTHA, Devina Tigard Youth Track
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#60 Women's 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

Section 3 of 5

1 132 GONZALEZ, Isabelle Beaverton Youth Track

2 365 QUIRKE, Rilyn MS_Orient-Damascus

3 521 GRANBERG, Caroline Speed N Action Track &

4 127 CHESIRE, Olivia Beaverton Youth Track

5 469 RICE, Katie Sherwood Track

6 63 BANKS, Zebuloni Albina Roadrunners

7 242 LACHMAN, Kalea Inner City Steppers

8 630 TRIPLETT, Raisina Tigard Youth Track

Section 4 of 5

1 463 KIRKPATRICK, Caitlin Sherwood Track

2 461 JACKSON, Logann Sherwood Track

3 70 CROWELL, Kennedy Albina Roadrunners

4 472 SHIDAKER, Arianna Sherwood Track

5 520 FIEDLER, Mia Speed N Action Track &

6 588 GUERRA, Dayana Tigard Youth Track

7 517 ACOSTA, Eliza Speed N Action Track &

Section 5 of 5

1 144 ROSARIO, Sienna Beaverton Youth Track

2 524 MYERS, Cheyenne Speed N Action Track &

3 606 KELLY, Vivian Tigard Youth Track

4 537 BAXTER GAME, Poppy Step ur Game Up

5 589 GUERRA, Dayna Tigard Youth Track

6 104 LONG, Samantha Alpha Track Club Orego

7 222 ROBERTS, Lauren Evergreen Storm

#61 Men's 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 5

1 280 JOHNSON, Jayden Inner City Steppers

2 172 KEETON, Julian Beaverton Youth Track

3 554 KAMAU, Akili Step ur Game Up

4 204 CARRAI, Franco Emerald Valley Track

5 679 MENDEZ, Kobe Tigard Youth Track

6 694 SULLIVAN, Porter Tigard Youth Track

7 178 SIMPSON, Aaron Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 5

1 532 BRADLEY, Hunter Speed N Action Track &

2 163 DAVIDSON, Nathan Beaverton Youth Track

3 328 HAYES, Logan McMinnville Track

4 173 MCBREEN, Jaydon Beaverton Youth Track

5 494 GOLDA, Grant Sherwood Track

6 95 MITCHELL, Timothy Albina Roadrunners

7 486 CLEMENT, Kobey Sherwood Track

Section 3 of 5

1 640 ANDERSON, Caleb Tigard Youth Track

2 389 PROSKI, Alexander Mustang Track

#61 Men's 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

3 377 CESAR, Avery MS_St. Pius X

4 6 PLUMMER, Caleb 36-Unattached

5 9 TENNANT, Reid 36-Unattached

6 288 PHILLIPS, Isaiah Inner City Steppers

7 404 AKPAMGBO, Mihaly Rose City Striders

Section 4 of 5

1 409 JOHNSON, Miquel Rose City Striders

2 311 DANZELAUD, Henri LAKE OSWEGO TRAC

3 157 BURT, Lonnie Beaverton Youth Track

4 642 ASHLEY, Samuel Tigard Youth Track

5 156 BROWNELL, Thomas Beaverton Youth Track

6 426 BUSWELL, Elijah Salem Track

7 109 JANASIK, Charles Alpha Track Club Orego

Section 5 of 5

2 509 VERKAMP, Matthew Sherwood Track

3 55 SNEED, Evan 37-Unattached

4 674 LAWRENCE, Brody Tigard Youth Track

5 681 MURFF, Bishop Tigard Youth Track

6 440 THOMAS, Josiah Salem Track

7 100 WEST, Joseph Albina Roadrunners

#62 Women's 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 6

1 594 HAWKINS, Madison Tigard Youth Track

2 233 CONLEY, Kyline Inner City Steppers

3 529 WELLER, Angel Speed N Action Track &

4 617 PATERA, Riley Tigard Youth Track

5 583 FLOYD, Zoe Tigard Youth Track

6 827 STEFAN, Emily Valley Velocity Track

7 591 HAGAN, Nora Tigard Youth Track

Section 2 of 6

1 545 TAFT, Savannah Step ur Game Up

2 756 HARROUN, Nora Unattached

3 75 KENNEDY, Deasia Albina Roadrunners

4 146 SAXTON, Grace Beaverton Youth Track

5 193 SKILLON, Erin Emerald Valley Track

6 65 BOOZE, Reba Albina Roadrunners

7 612 MARTIN, Jaslynne Tigard Youth Track

Section 3 of 6

1 256 WALLACE, Cortay Inner City Steppers

2 564 WAGGONER, Madison Sun City

3 747 CESAR, Malea Unattached

4 755 HARROUN, Claire Unattached

5 451 DEMEYER, Macy Sherwood Track

6 136 HAVEMAN, Lyric Beaverton Youth Track

7 26 SILENZI, Olivia 37-Unattached
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#62 Women's 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

Section 4 of 6

1 263 WILLIAMS, Enyce Inner City Steppers

2 528 WADDELL, Cynthia Speed N Action Track &

3 85 TUCKER, Aymehir Albina Roadrunners

4 4 ROBERTSON, Janea 36-Unattached

5 250 PARKS, Paris Inner City Steppers

6 707 WILLOW, Kassidy Track City Track

7 746 CALMA, Natalie Unattached

Section 5 of 6

1 597 HORNE-VADEN, Amerr Tigard Youth Track

2 539 FOLLETT, Elise Step ur Game Up

3 383 RODRIQUEZ, Natasha Mustang Track

4 585 FRAIM, Annabelle Tigard Youth Track

5 523 LEWIS, Lydia Speed N Action Track &

6 346 ANDERSEN, Sedona MS_Lincoln Cluster

7 595 HAZAPIS, Alixandria Tigard Youth Track

Section 6 of 6

2 347 RUSCH, Isabelle MS_Lincoln Cluster

3 138 KANTOR, Alison Beaverton Youth Track

4 462 JOHNSON, Grace Sherwood Track

5 19 KANTOR, Alison 37-Unattached

6 616 PATERA, Ashley Tigard Youth Track

7 295 ZEHNER, Eboni JC Spirit Multi Event

#63 Men's 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 5

1 840 STEWART, Jordan Valley Velocity Track

2 813 STAMPFLEE, Austin Unattached

3 306 PAUL, Jason JL Sports Performance

4 691 SIMPSON, Xavier Tigard Youth Track

5 686 OTNESS, Matthew Tigard Youth Track

6 495 HATTIG, Kyle Sherwood Track

7 548 DILLARD, Marcus Step ur Game Up

8 310 DANZELAUD, George LAKE OSWEGO TRAC

Section 2 of 5

1 290 SANDERS, Solon Inner City Steppers

2 806 RESCHKE, Grant Unattached

3 271 GAYHEART IV, Edgar Inner City Steppers

4 152 ALBRIGHT, Kyron Beaverton Youth Track

5 689 RICHARDSON, Chase Tigard Youth Track

6 277 JAMISON, Demerio Inner City Steppers

7 216 VAN DEN ELZEN, Ryla Emerald Valley Track

8 785 DEVORE, Christian Unattached

Section 3 of 5

1 107 GANZ, Enrico Alpha Track Club Orego

2 797 JACOB, Ryan Unattached

#63 Men's 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

3 292 THOMAS, Justin Inner City Steppers

4 508 VERKAMP, Charles Sherwood Track

5 823 WHITNEY, Blake Unattached

6 272 HAMLETT, Joshua Inner City Steppers

7 428 FLESCH, Logan Salem Track

8 355 CASTRO, German MS_Northwest

Section 4 of 5

1 108 HENDREN, Elliott Alpha Track Club Orego

2 643 BIEDRITZKY, Gabriel Tigard Youth Track

3 690 RODRIGUEZ, Paulo Tigard Youth Track

4 106 GANZ, Antony Alpha Track Club Orego

5 663 HENDERSON, Connor Tigard Youth Track

6 284 MANNING, Josiah Inner City Steppers

7 179 SIMPSON, Andrew Beaverton Youth Track

Section 5 of 5

1 101 WILLIAMS, Michael Albina Roadrunners

2 305 PATTON, Ian JL Sports Performance

3 1 LOCKMAN, Jacob 35-Unattached

4 841 WILBORN, Draven Valley Velocity Track

5 356 EIPERT, Angelo MS_Northwest

6 175 MITCHELL, Trevin Beaverton Youth Track

7 700 WARD, Miles Tigard Youth Track

#64 Women's 200 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 750 DONOHUE, Riley Unattached

2 619 PLEAS, Gemma Tigard Youth Track

3 12 CHAN, Larissa 37-Unattached

4 13 CHIANG, Erica 37-Unattached

5 638 WILSON, Nya Tigard Youth Track

6 586 GREEN, Peyton Tigard Youth Track

7 20 KNOTT, Ella 37-Unattached

8 17 GREIVELDINGER, Ano 37-Unattached

Section 2 of 3

1 241 JAMISON, Blessing Inner City Steppers

2 188 KORTH, Libby Emerald Valley Track

3 302 TURNER, Marlyse JL Sports Performance

4 67 CRANE-STONE, AUJE Albina Roadrunners

5 749 DEVORE, Hallie Unattached

6 540 GRAHAM, Maggie Step ur Game Up

7 102 WILLIAMS, Keyara Aloha Track

Section 3 of 3

1 530 WHITE, Mara Speed N Action Track &

2 353 SPOONEMORE, Logan MS_Northwest

3 69 CREWS, Shariyah Albina Roadrunners

4 397 BROWNING, Sophia Rose City Striders
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#64 Women's 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

5 748 COOK, Caroline Unattached

6 398 EDWARDS, Lauren Rose City Striders

7 829 WARREN, Ja'Zalyn Valley Velocity Track

#65 Men's 200 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 556 RICHMOND, Cole Step ur Game Up

2 323 CERVANTES, Abel McMinnville Track

3 512 ABRAHAM, Philip Silky Smooth Track and

4 61 WILLIAMS, Micah 37-Unattached

5 557 ROBERTI, Guiliani Step ur Game Up

6 662 HAGAN, Caleb Tigard Youth Track

7 162 DAVIDSON, Jacob Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 3

1 410 STEPHENS, Imran Rose City Striders

2 789 FREDEEN, John Unattached

3 550 FERGUSON, Adam Step ur Game Up

4 792 GOECKS, Kyle Unattached

5 712 ROBERTS, Kody Track City Track

6 815 STORM, Caden Unattached

7 343 YATES, Logan McMinnville Track

Section 3 of 3

1 411 WONG, Jacob Rose City Striders

2 336 PAYTON, Nicholas McMinnville Track

3 671 KLETZEL, Jaaron Tigard Youth Track

4 304 CUNNINGHAM, Davion JL Sports Performance

5 669 KINDLE, Koll Tigard Youth Track

6 48 PATRICELLI, William 37-Unattached

7 821 VEIMAN, Justin Unattached

#66 Women's 200 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

2 542 OLSON, Darby Step ur Game Up

3 543 OLSON, Jessica Step ur Game Up

4 401 SHAW, Zoe Rose City Striders

5 764 RADIGAN, Sydney Unattached

6 725 OLSON, Jessica Tualatin Youth Track

7 621 RICHARDSON, Madiso Tigard Youth Track

Section 2 of 2

2 150 TURNER, Shawntral Beaverton Youth Track

3 526 RAMOS, Kaitlyn Speed N Action Track &

4 443 BLOCK, Paige Sherwood Track

5 396 STORM, Kylie Parkrose

6 141 PERKINS, Natalie Beaverton Youth Track

#67 Men's 200 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 54 SERRANO, Kevin 37-Unattached

2 8 SINGH, Jogeshwar 36-Unattached

3 38 HODGE, Mark 37-Unattached

4 43 LACOSTE, Pierce 37-Unattached

5 513 ANGEL, Antonio Silky Smooth Track and

6 337 PAYTON, William McMinnville Track

7 33 CHAVEZ, Nestor 37-Unattached

8 56 SPAHT, Caleb 37-Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 180 SMITH, Rodney Beaverton Youth Track

2 266 FOREMAN, Tresean Inner City Steppers

3 553 HALL, Tyrell Step ur Game Up

4 403 AKPAMGBO, Michael Rose City Striders

5 713 SEIDEL, Wyatt Track City Track

6 89 HAMILTON, Mikal-Laru Albina Roadrunners

7 836 JOHNSTON, Bradley Valley Velocity Track

8 692 SOO, Alex Tigard Youth Track

#68 Women's 400 Meters (8 and under)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 247 NEWBORNE, Camyla Inner City Steppers

2 376 CESAR, Naomi MS_St. Pius X

3 626 SHELBY, Amelia Tigard Youth Track

4 23 OLUSOGA, Danae 37-Unattached

5 452 GATES, Giselle Sherwood Track

6 129 COOPER, Audrey Beaverton Youth Track

7 134 HAMILTON, Morgan Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 3

2 465 MACCLUER, Leah Sherwood Track

3 474 SHIMP, Hayden Sherwood Track

4 471 RUSSELL, Jolie Sherwood Track

5 456 GOLDA, Ella Sherwood Track

6 480 VALDEZ, Lyla Sherwood Track

7 633 VEAL, Ruby Tigard Youth Track

Section 3 of 3

2 68 CREWS, Nimah Albina Roadrunners

3 447 BUGHER, Nezeya Sherwood Track

4 575 BIEDRITZKY, Georgia Tigard Youth Track

5 726 THOMPSON, Gracyn Tualatin Youth Track

6 71 DAVIS, Rachelle Albina Roadrunners

7 722 HUNSTAD, Harper Tualatin Youth Track
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#69 Men's 400 Meters (8 and under)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 793 GUNDERSON, Emmett Unattached

2 283 MANNING, Boston Inner City Steppers

3 332 LEWIS, Jackson McMinnville Track

4 159 CHAMBERS, Elijah Beaverton Youth Track

5 654 CUTTING, Luke Tigard Youth Track

6 87 CREWS, Aaron Albina Roadrunners

7 736 ORR, Nicholas Tualatin Youth Track

Section 2 of 2

1 437 MCCOY, Noah Salem Track

2 154 BROWNELL, Lucas Beaverton Youth Track

3 110 JONES, Micheal Alpha Track Club Orego

4 492 GARNER, Tyson Sherwood Track

5 207 JETT, Dakota Emerald Valley Track

6 406 GLASPER, Jace Rose City Striders

7 427 CALLAHAN, Vincent Salem Track

#70 Women's 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 527 ROSENBLAD, Maile Speed N Action Track &

2 774 TSUMA, London Unattached

3 133 HAMILTON, Alison Beaverton Youth Track

4 217 GAVORA, Abigail Evergreen Storm

5 140 MATTSON, Jane Beaverton Youth Track

6 30 THOMAS, Zari 37-Unattached

7 425 THOMAS, Arie Salem Track

8 446 BUGHER, Evylee Sherwood Track

Section 2 of 3

1 590 GUSTAFSON, Hailey Tigard Youth Track

2 470 RUSSELL, Alexis Sherwood Track

3 381 PERKINS, Beatrice Mustang Track

4 319 REED, Laney McMinnville Track

5 593 HAUBER, Margo Tigard Youth Track

6 2 HEFFERNAN, Grace 36-Unattached

7 473 SHIMP, Ayla Sherwood Track

Section 3 of 3

1 118 VANDERZANDEN, Rile Amity Track

2 598 HUGHART, Molly Tigard Youth Track

3 572 BAYNE, Addisyn Tigard Youth Track

4 137 HOWELL, Gabrielle Beaverton Youth Track

5 445 BORDEN, Kallina Sherwood Track

6 455 GILL, Morgan Sherwood Track

7 220 PEAK, Alexis Evergreen Storm

#71 Men's 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 533 EKSTROM, Hunter Speed N Action Track &

2 696 TACKER, Quincy Tigard Youth Track

3 728 DEARBORN, Trent Tualatin Youth Track

4 682 MURFF, Greyson Tigard Youth Track

5 155 BROWNELL, Luther Beaverton Youth Track

6 171 HICKS, Jordan Beaverton Youth Track

7 796 HURLEY, Nicholas Unattached

Section 2 of 4

1 210 MULLERLEILE, Drew Emerald Valley Track

2 695 SWAIM, Nolan Tigard Youth Track

3 99 WARD, William Albina Roadrunners

4 484 BROWN, Riley Sherwood Track

5 531 AVELLANEDA, Gabriel Speed N Action Track &

6 644 BLAKELY, Kellen Tigard Youth Track

7 165 EUCHI, Pawlos Beaverton Youth Track

Section 3 of 4

1 285 MCGEE, Arinze Inner City Steppers

2 324 DEPWEG, Ko McMinnville Track

3 737 PETTERSON, Arly Tualatin Youth Track

4 52 PYLE, Kainoa 37-Unattached

5 660 GERHARD, Micah Tigard Youth Track

6 96 ROBICHAUD, Sebastie Albina Roadrunners

7 177 RYDMAN, Joshua Beaverton Youth Track

Section 4 of 4

2 439 SCHAAP, Sawyer Salem Track

3 307 PERRY, Mekhi JL Sports Performance

4 831 BAKER, Drew Valley Velocity Track

5 832 BAKER, Lane Valley Velocity Track

6 505 SAUER, Nathan Sherwood Track

7 506 SELLKE, Tyler Sherwood Track

#72 Women's 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 6

1 777 WISHMAN, London Unattached

2 483 WEISENFLUH, Ava Sherwood Track

3 611 KRISKY, Lilly Tigard Youth Track

4 584 FORST, Victoria Tigard Youth Track

5 105 PITTMAN, Kemarah Alpha Track Club Orego

6 294 ACOSTA, Evalin JC Spirit Multi Event

7 444 BORDEN, Jandika Sherwood Track

8 149 TOWNSEND, Emma Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 6

1 610 KIM, Sabine Tigard Youth Track

2 524 MYERS, Cheyenne Speed N Action Track &

3 576 BRANDON, Jaida Tigard Youth Track
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#72 Women's 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

4 453 GATES, Karys Sherwood Track

5 135 HARRIS, Ny'el Beaverton Youth Track

6 464 LEWIS, Carmen Sherwood Track

7 627 SHELBY, Claire Tigard Youth Track

8 589 GUERRA, Dayna Tigard Youth Track

Section 3 of 6

1 468 MILTON, McKenzie Sherwood Track

2 544 RICHMOND, Grace Step ur Game Up

3 631 TSAI, Eden Tigard Youth Track

4 378 CROMWELL, Taylor Mustang Track

5 448 BUGHER, Senoya Sherwood Track

6 520 FIEDLER, Mia Speed N Action Track &

7 15 DEAVER, Alexandra 37-Unattached

8 236 ENYEART, Meron Inner City Steppers

Section 4 of 6

1 463 KIRKPATRICK, Caitlin Sherwood Track

2 461 JACKSON, Logann Sherwood Track

3 578 CAULFIELD, Eva Tigard Youth Track

4 144 ROSARIO, Sienna Beaverton Youth Track

5 588 GUERRA, Dayana Tigard Youth Track

6 469 RICE, Katie Sherwood Track

7 521 GRANBERG, Caroline Speed N Action Track &

Section 5 of 6

1 70 CROWELL, Kennedy Albina Roadrunners

2 622 RODRIGUEZ, Emma Tigard Youth Track

3 606 KELLY, Vivian Tigard Youth Track

4 81 RHODES, Mia Albina Roadrunners

5 467 MILTON, Madison Sherwood Track

6 522 LEWIS, Bethany Speed N Action Track &

7 63 BANKS, Zebuloni Albina Roadrunners

Section 6 of 6

1 349 VONTOURE, Ka'miyah MS_Lincoln Cluster

2 222 ROBERTS, Lauren Evergreen Storm

3 601 JOHNSON, Caroline Tigard Youth Track

4 517 ACOSTA, Eliza Speed N Action Track &

5 416 EISNER, Margaret Salem Track

6 421 NAVARRO, Sophronia Salem Track

7 478 TOMB, Emma Sherwood Track

#73 Men's 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 9 TENNANT, Reid 36-Unattached

2 173 MCBREEN, Jaydon Beaverton Youth Track

3 57 STANCESCU, Vlad 37-Unattached

4 509 VERKAMP, Matthew Sherwood Track

5 652 CUTTING, Carter Tigard Youth Track

#73 Men's 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 814 STANCESCU, Andrei Unattached

7 178 SIMPSON, Aaron Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 4

2 208 MILLER, Kyle Emerald Valley Track

3 377 CESAR, Avery MS_St. Pius X

4 532 BRADLEY, Hunter Speed N Action Track &

5 156 BROWNELL, Thomas Beaverton Youth Track

6 204 CARRAI, Franco Emerald Valley Track

7 837 JOHNSTON, Robert Valley Velocity Track

Section 3 of 4

2 499 MACCLUER, Owen Sherwood Track

3 91 HORN, Amiri Albina Roadrunners

4 684 NESS, Colt Tigard Youth Track

5 201 BUNSON, Oliver Emerald Valley Track

6 536 WELLER, Elvis Speed N Action Track &

7 833 BENNETT, Kaleb Valley Velocity Track

Section 4 of 4

2 666 JOHNSON, Seth Tigard Youth Track

3 164 EUCHI, Kaleb Beaverton Youth Track

4 426 BUSWELL, Elijah Salem Track

5 835 CAMPBELL, Zander Valley Velocity Track

6 279 JOHNSON, Ja'Vaun Inner City Steppers

7 342 VOIT, Oliver McMinnville Track

#74 Women's 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 5

1 564 WAGGONER, Madison Sun City

2 26 SILENZI, Olivia 37-Unattached

3 184 DREILING, Isabella Emerald Valley Track

4 617 PATERA, Riley Tigard Youth Track

5 146 SAXTON, Grace Beaverton Youth Track

6 751 EMORY, Lydia Unattached

7 562 MICKELSON, Kara Sun City

Section 2 of 5

1 65 BOOZE, Reba Albina Roadrunners

2 346 ANDERSEN, Sedona MS_Lincoln Cluster

3 616 PATERA, Ashley Tigard Youth Track

4 756 HARROUN, Nora Unattached

5 747 CESAR, Malea Unattached

6 755 HARROUN, Claire Unattached

7 64 BELL, Sofia Albina Roadrunners

Section 3 of 5

1 528 WADDELL, Cynthia Speed N Action Track &

2 629 SULLIVAN, Kestrel Tigard Youth Track

3 545 TAFT, Savannah Step ur Game Up

4 451 DEMEYER, Macy Sherwood Track
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#74 Women's 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

5 136 HAVEMAN, Lyric Beaverton Youth Track

6 123 JOHNSON, Emily Athletics East Running

7 233 CONLEY, Kyline Inner City Steppers

Section 4 of 5

1 424 SCHAAP, Taitum Salem Track

2 623 SAMPLE, Ashley Tigard Youth Track

3 462 JOHNSON, Grace Sherwood Track

4 316 KING, Gabriella McMinnville Track

5 523 LEWIS, Lydia Speed N Action Track &

6 605 KELLY, Ava Tigard Youth Track

7 529 WELLER, Angel Speed N Action Track &

Section 5 of 5

2 250 PARKS, Paris Inner City Steppers

3 75 KENNEDY, Deasia Albina Roadrunners

4 539 FOLLETT, Elise Step ur Game Up

5 597 HORNE-VADEN, Amerr Tigard Youth Track

6 77 LEBLUE JOHNSON, Ja Albina Roadrunners

7 263 WILLIAMS, Enyce Inner City Steppers

#75 Men's 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 5

1 306 PAUL, Jason JL Sports Performance

2 430 GONZALEZ, Evan Salem Track

3 844 STURDEVANT, Landon Whatcom Tesseract

4 688 PINTO, Denzel Tigard Youth Track

5 1 LOCKMAN, Jacob 35-Unattached

6 689 RICHARDSON, Chase Tigard Youth Track

7 508 VERKAMP, Charles Sherwood Track

8 152 ALBRIGHT, Kyron Beaverton Youth Track

Section 2 of 5

1 643 BIEDRITZKY, Gabriel Tigard Youth Track

2 175 MITCHELL, Trevin Beaverton Youth Track

3 840 STEWART, Jordan Valley Velocity Track

4 272 HAMLETT, Joshua Inner City Steppers

5 691 SIMPSON, Xavier Tigard Youth Track

6 107 GANZ, Enrico Alpha Track Club Orego

7 271 GAYHEART IV, Edgar Inner City Steppers

8 786 DEVORE, Zachary Unattached

Section 3 of 5

1 436 MCCOY, Caleb Salem Track

2 690 RODRIGUEZ, Paulo Tigard Youth Track

3 51 PYLE, Elijah 37-Unattached

4 428 FLESCH, Logan Salem Track

5 702 WEISGERBER, Mason Tigard Youth Track

6 101 WILLIAMS, Michael Albina Roadrunners

7 106 GANZ, Antony Alpha Track Club Orego

#75 Men's 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

8 284 MANNING, Josiah Inner City Steppers

Section 4 of 5

1 641 ANDERSON, Carson Tigard Youth Track

2 659 GERHARD, Caleb Tigard Youth Track

3 355 CASTRO, German MS_Northwest

4 92 HUNT, Amir Albina Roadrunners

5 170 GONZALEZ, Geovanni Beaverton Youth Track

6 534 MORGAN, Oliver Speed N Action Track &

7 108 HENDREN, Elliott Alpha Track Club Orego

Section 5 of 5

1 292 THOMAS, Justin Inner City Steppers

2 811 SELLKE, Drew Unattached

3 305 PATTON, Ian JL Sports Performance

4 277 JAMISON, Demerio Inner City Steppers

5 182 KINGERY, Julian Bowerman Track

6 290 SANDERS, Solon Inner City Steppers

7 693 SPEER, Keenan Tigard Youth Track

#76 Women's 400 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 12 CHAN, Larissa 37-Unattached

2 481 VERKAMP, Alexandra Sherwood Track

3 749 DEVORE, Hallie Unattached

4 13 CHIANG, Erica 37-Unattached

5 10 ANDERSON, Greta 37-Unattached

6 586 GREEN, Peyton Tigard Youth Track

7 16 GOMEZ, Ibeth 37-Unattached

8 102 WILLIAMS, Keyara Aloha Track

Section 2 of 3

1 770 SONGSTER, Nyah Unattached

2 750 DONOHUE, Riley Unattached

3 638 WILSON, Nya Tigard Youth Track

4 17 GREIVELDINGER, Ano 37-Unattached

5 302 TURNER, Marlyse JL Sports Performance

6 188 KORTH, Libby Emerald Valley Track

7 241 JAMISON, Blessing Inner City Steppers

Section 3 of 3

1 84 TRIPP FOLSOM, Amira Albina Roadrunners

2 423 REPP, Ella Salem Track

3 752 FENNER, Lila Unattached

4 397 BROWNING, Sophia Rose City Striders

5 519 CARPENTER, Souvann Speed N Action Track &

6 240 HONL, Marley Inner City Steppers

7 142 ROOKER, Keely Beaverton Youth Track
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#77 Men's 400 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 792 GOECKS, Kyle Unattached

2 162 DAVIDSON, Jacob Beaverton Youth Track

3 678 MCDADE, Andrew Tigard Youth Track

4 661 GILBERT, Hunter Tigard Youth Track

5 801 MOHAMMED, Naatoli Unattached

6 824 YASIN, Joel Unattached

7 323 CERVANTES, Abel McMinnville Track

8 712 ROBERTS, Kody Track City Track

Section 2 of 3

1 556 RICHMOND, Cole Step ur Game Up

2 815 STORM, Caden Unattached

3 714 OLSON, Tucker Trinity Track

4 716 SCHREIBER, Zach Trinity Track

5 303 ATKINSON, Theodore JL Sports Performance

6 176 MOLL, Nicholas Beaverton Youth Track

7 48 PATRICELLI, William 37-Unattached

8 336 PAYTON, Nicholas McMinnville Track

Section 3 of 3

1 120 MCMULLEN, Drew Amity Track

2 787 ENSMINGER, Jack Unattached

3 343 YATES, Logan McMinnville Track

4 391 SOUTHWORTH, Caleb Mustang Track

5 701 WARGO, Luke Tigard Youth Track

6 550 FERGUSON, Adam Step ur Game Up

7 410 STEPHENS, Imran Rose City Striders

#78 Women's 400 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

2 542 OLSON, Darby Step ur Game Up

3 765 RAYLE, Maya Unattached

4 618 PAVEN, Lauren Tigard Youth Track

5 401 SHAW, Zoe Rose City Striders

6 224 TIMMONS, Presley Evergreen Storm

7 543 OLSON, Jessica Step ur Game Up

Section 2 of 2

2 141 PERKINS, Natalie Beaverton Youth Track

3 396 STORM, Kylie Parkrose

4 725 OLSON, Jessica Tualatin Youth Track

5 621 RICHARDSON, Madiso Tigard Youth Track

6 443 BLOCK, Paige Sherwood Track

#79 Men's 400 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 799 KUBALSKY, Payton Unattached

2 535 WADDELL, Jae Speed N Action Track &

3 807 ROSS, Trevor Unattached

4 803 POFF, Nathan Unattached

5 337 PAYTON, William McMinnville Track

6 783 BAILOR, Emmett Unattached

7 791 GODSHALK, Jacob Unattached

8 713 SEIDEL, Wyatt Track City Track

Section 2 of 2

1 124 LANTZ, Michael Athletics East Running

2 89 HAMILTON, Mikal-Laru Albina Roadrunners

3 54 SERRANO, Kevin 37-Unattached

4 56 SPAHT, Caleb 37-Unattached

5 711 RIGBY, Yuriy Track City Track

6 33 CHAVEZ, Nestor 37-Unattached

7 266 FOREMAN, Tresean Inner City Steppers

#80 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (13-14)
Combine all girls and boys

Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Beaverton Youth Track (A) A

#81 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (9-10)
Combine all girls and boys

Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 McMinnville Track (A) A

#82 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Combine all girls and boys

Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

6 McMinnville Track (A) A

#83 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (15-16)
Combine all girls and boys

Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

5 Unat-Lakeridge JH (A) A

#84 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Combine all girls and boys

Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Silky Smooth Track and Field (A) A
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#108 Women's High Jump (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 744 BROWN, Kaitlyn Unattached

2 186 HUGHES, Novalee Emerald Valley Track

3 445 BORDEN, Kallina Sherwood Track

4 470 RUSSELL, Alexis Sherwood Track

5 248 NEWTON, Jazmyn Inner City Steppers

6 425 THOMAS, Arie Salem Track

7 624 SEGERHOLT, Freja Tigard Youth Track

8 593 HAUBER, Margo Tigard Youth Track

9 473 SHIMP, Ayla Sherwood Track

#109 Women's High Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 483 WEISENFLUH, Ava Sherwood Track

2 147 SCOTT, Abigail Beaverton Youth Track

3 468 MILTON, McKenzie Sherwood Track

4 622 RODRIGUEZ, Emma Tigard Youth Track

5 467 MILTON, Madison Sherwood Track

6 421 NAVARRO, Sophronia Salem Track

7 601 JOHNSON, Caroline Tigard Youth Track

8 609 KESSLER, Kalli Tigard Youth Track

9 625 SEGERHOLT, Moa Tigard Youth Track

10 380 KATAHDIN, Sonia Mustang Track

11 365 QUIRKE, Rilyn MS_Orient-Damascus

#110 Women's High Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 316 KING, Gabriella McMinnville Track

2 629 SULLIVAN, Kestrel Tigard Youth Track

3 462 JOHNSON, Grace Sherwood Track

4 138 KANTOR, Alison Beaverton Youth Track

5 19 KANTOR, Alison 37-Unattached

6 362 HOLDEN, Danielle MS_Orient-Damascus

7 369 TALLEY, Mya MS_Orient-Damascus

8 613 MATTHEWS, Sone Tigard Youth Track

9 451 DEMEYER, Macy Sherwood Track

10 747 CESAR, Malea Unattached

11 346 ANDERSEN, Sedona MS_Lincoln Cluster

12 545 TAFT, Savannah Step ur Game Up

13 414 CALVIN-STUPFEL, Alis Salem Track

14 22 NORMAN, DeShanae 37-Unattached

#111 Women's High Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 241 JAMISON, Blessing Inner City Steppers

2 69 CREWS, Shariyah Albina Roadrunners

3 25 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia 37-Unattached

4 223 STRAIGHT, Erica Evergreen Storm

#112 Women's High Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 772 STANDRIDGE, Kara Unattached

2 621 RICHARDSON, Madiso Tigard Youth Track

#113 Men's High Jump (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 88 GARDNER, Mekhi Albina Roadrunners

2 122 ROSENAST, Mason Amity Track

3 210 MULLERLEILE, Drew Emerald Valley Track

4 834 BENNETT, Kanaan Valley Velocity Track

5 506 SELLKE, Tyler Sherwood Track

6 502 NEUMAYER, Michael Sherwood Track

7 165 EUCHI, Pawlos Beaverton Youth Track

8 166 EZELL-ROJAS, Keoni Beaverton Youth Track

9 511 WEISENFLUH, Ian Sherwood Track

10 698 VEAL, Ty Tigard Youth Track

11 171 HICKS, Jordan Beaverton Youth Track

12 682 MURFF, Greyson Tigard Youth Track

13 646 BOYD, Hudson Tigard Youth Track

#114 Men's High Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 172 KEETON, Julian Beaverton Youth Track

2 554 KAMAU, Akili Step ur Game Up

3 201 BUNSON, Oliver Emerald Valley Track

4 157 BURT, Lonnie Beaverton Youth Track

5 490 GANGL, Dylan Sherwood Track

6 684 NESS, Colt Tigard Youth Track

7 167 EZELL-ROJAS, Kobe Beaverton Youth Track

8 833 BENNETT, Kaleb Valley Velocity Track

9 648 BRADSHAW, Chase Tigard Youth Track

10 677 LUDES, Marcus Tigard Youth Track

11 503 PANTER, Jackson Sherwood Track

12 440 THOMAS, Josiah Salem Track

13 670 KLEIN, Zachary Tigard Youth Track

14 199 BAXLEY, Griffin Emerald Valley Track

15 9 TENNANT, Reid 36-Unattached

16 203 CAREY, Ryan Emerald Valley Track
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#114 Men's High Jump (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

17 90 HAYWOOD, Benjamin Albina Roadrunners

18 6 PLUMMER, Caleb 36-Unattached

19 694 SULLIVAN, Porter Tigard Youth Track

20 672 LAW, Logan Tigard Youth Track

21 509 VERKAMP, Matthew Sherwood Track

#115 Men's High Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 226 DINH, Clark Evergreen Storm

2 508 VERKAMP, Charles Sherwood Track

3 811 SELLKE, Drew Unattached

4 797 JACOB, Ryan Unattached

5 841 WILBORN, Draven Valley Velocity Track

6 816 STRAIT, Nikolas Unattached

7 693 SPEER, Keenan Tigard Youth Track

8 668 KESSLER, Koby Tigard Youth Track

9 31 ABEL, Theron 37-Unattached

10 700 WARD, Miles Tigard Youth Track

#116 Men's High Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 323 CERVANTES, Abel McMinnville Track

2 303 ATKINSON, Theodore JL Sports Performance

3 650 BURNS, Josh Tigard Youth Track

4 669 KINDLE, Koll Tigard Youth Track

5 788 ENSMINGER, Ryan Unattached

6 561 TAFT, Duncan Step ur Game Up

#117 Men's High Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 232 STRAIGHT, Evan Evergreen Storm

2 62 MOERER, Tyler 54-Unattached

3 43 LACOSTE, Pierce 37-Unattached

4 225 DAVIES, Garrett Evergreen Storm

#118 Women's Javelin (8 and under)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 587 GREEN, Shae Tigard Youth Track

2 66 CAMPBELL, Ke'Layah Albina Roadrunners

3 71 DAVIS, Rachelle Albina Roadrunners

4 626 SHELBY, Amelia Tigard Youth Track

5 575 BIEDRITZKY, Georgia Tigard Youth Track

6 251 SANDERS, Zoee Inner City Steppers

7 103 GARLAND, Okhanisha Alpha Track Club Orego

#119 Women's Javelin (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 186 HUGHES, Novalee Emerald Valley Track

2 604 JOULE, Sydney Tigard Youth Track

3 125 ALBRIGHT, Shayira Beaverton Youth Track

4 245 LOWE, Shaheeda Inner City Steppers

5 572 BAYNE, Addisyn Tigard Youth Track

6 258 WALLACE, Marshia Inner City Steppers

7 634 WADDELL, Rhaya Tigard Youth Track

8 590 GUSTAFSON, Hailey Tigard Youth Track

Flight 2 of 2

1 445 BORDEN, Kallina Sherwood Track

2 83 THOMPSON, Na'Zyia Albina Roadrunners

3 248 NEWTON, Jazmyn Inner City Steppers

4 118 VANDERZANDEN, Rile Amity Track

5 637 WILLIAMS, Jada Tigard Youth Track

6 2 HEFFERNAN, Grace 36-Unattached

7 18 HOLLIDAY, Tatum 37-Unattached

#120 Women's Javelin (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 380 KATAHDIN, Sonia Mustang Track

2 609 KESSLER, Kalli Tigard Youth Track

3 257 WALLACE, Jourdyn Inner City Steppers

4 86 WASHINGTON, LaSha Albina Roadrunners

5 706 COCHRAN, Bethany Track City Track

6 399 GERLACH-LUMEMBO, Rose City Striders

7 112 BERKEY, Bridgette Amity Track

8 29 THOMAS, Amoni 37-Unattached

9 627 SHELBY, Claire Tigard Youth Track

#121 Women's Javelin (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 298 HEATH, Madeline JL Sports Performance

2 295 ZEHNER, Eboni JC Spirit Multi Event

3 82 SHIMAKAGE-PERSON Albina Roadrunners

4 260 WARREN, Trinity Inner City Steppers

5 585 FRAIM, Annabelle Tigard Youth Track

6 623 SAMPLE, Ashley Tigard Youth Track

7 605 KELLY, Ava Tigard Youth Track

Flight 2 of 2

1 635 WARGO, Megan Tigard Youth Track

2 600 JACOBS, Katie Tigard Youth Track

3 754 HALL, Reese Unattached

4 636 WILLIAMS, Hope Tigard Youth Track

5 117 VANDERZANDEN, Hal Amity Track

6 73 HOLLANDS, Kyeese Albina Roadrunners
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#121 Women's Javelin (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 249 NEWTON, Jewyl Inner City Steppers

#122 Women's Javelin (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 596 HEFLEY, Ellie Tigard Youth Track

2 768 SEURER, Brailyn Unattached

3 353 SPOONEMORE, Logan MS_Northwest

4 620 REGIER, Alayna Tigard Youth Track

5 779 WOODRING, Sami Unattached

6 20 KNOTT, Ella 37-Unattached

#123 Women's Javelin (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 296 GLODEN, Jaden JL Sports Performance

2 150 TURNER, Shawntral Beaverton Youth Track

3 115 MORRISON, Robbi Amity Track

4 769 SEURER, Breana Unattached

5 114 MAPLES, Emily Amity Track

6 80 PIERCE, Jada Albina Roadrunners

#124 Men's Javelin (8 and under)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 546 COXEFF, Jai Step ur Game Up

2 39 HOLLIDAY, Malloy 37-Unattached

3 555 KAMAU, Jelani Step ur Game Up

4 501 MYERS, Ryland Sherwood Track

5 121 ROSENAST, Gavin Amity Track

6 673 LAW, Reece Tigard Youth Track

7 406 GLASPER, Jace Rose City Striders

#125 Men's Javelin (9-10)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 338 RAMSEY, Harrison McMinnville Track

2 96 ROBICHAUD, Sebastie Albina Roadrunners

3 168 GILLESPIE, Ewan Beaverton Youth Track

4 502 NEUMAYER, Michael Sherwood Track

5 88 GARDNER, Mekhi Albina Roadrunners

6 122 ROSENAST, Mason Amity Track

7 488 FLAKER, Boden Sherwood Track

8 438 ORTON, Grady Salem Track

9 493 GOLDA, Carter Sherwood Track

Flight 2 of 2

1 784 CORRIGAN, Christoph Unattached

2 794 HALL, Gavin Unattached

3 489 FLAKER, Thomas Sherwood Track

#125 Men's Javelin (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

4 729 HERRERA, Aiden Tualatin Youth Track

5 511 WEISENFLUH, Ian Sherwood Track

6 657 FENTON, Brody Tigard Youth Track

7 485 CLEMENT, Jazon Sherwood Track

8 407 GLASPER, Reece Rose City Striders

#126 Men's Javelin (11-12)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 203 CAREY, Ryan Emerald Valley Track

2 426 BUSWELL, Elijah Salem Track

3 98 TRIPP FOLSOM, Natha Albina Roadrunners

4 309 BAKER, Ethan LAKE OSWEGO TRAC

5 57 STANCESCU, Vlad 37-Unattached

6 677 LUDES, Marcus Tigard Youth Track

7 814 STANCESCU, Andrei Unattached

8 665 JOHNSON, Royce Tigard Youth Track

9 642 ASHLEY, Samuel Tigard Youth Track

10 710 LAND, Kaixue Track City Track

Flight 2 of 2

1 837 JOHNSTON, Robert Valley Velocity Track

2 497 KILKENNY, Sheppard Sherwood Track

3 704 WOODHOUSE, Christia Tigard Youth Track

4 93 HURDLE, Conrad Albina Roadrunners

5 164 EUCHI, Kaleb Beaverton Youth Track

6 42 KWONG, Zachary 37-Unattached

7 377 CESAR, Avery MS_St. Pius X

#127 Men's Javelin (13-14)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 785 DEVORE, Christian Unattached

2 786 DEVORE, Zachary Unattached

3 668 KESSLER, Koby Tigard Youth Track

4 823 WHITNEY, Blake Unattached

5 690 RODRIGUEZ, Paulo Tigard Youth Track

6 663 HENDERSON, Connor Tigard Youth Track

7 500 MILTON, Austin Sherwood Track

#128 Men's Javelin (15-16)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 661 GILBERT, Hunter Tigard Youth Track

2 313 WILLIAMS, Parker LAKE OSWEGO TRAC

3 709 HIETER, Brett Track City Track

4 498 KRAUEL, Asher Sherwood Track

5 705 WOODHOUSE, Lincoln Tigard Youth Track

6 44 MART, Anthony 37-Unattached

PORTLAND TRACK FESTIVAL YOUTH MEET 2017
Hillsboro, OR
Liberty HS

6/3/2017 - 6/4/2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tony Rinck
Timing:
Athletic Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 6/2/2017 5:04 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#128 Men's Javelin (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 60 WESTCOTT, Ryan 37-Unattached

8 552 HALE, Jalen Step ur Game Up

#129 Men's Javelin (17-18)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 567 MAGER, Jake SuperThrowerTrackClu

2 715 PANAITESCU, CJ Trinity Track

3 50 PEYTON, Luke 37-Unattached
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